Direct Injection Residential Open Silent Diesel Generator For
Home
Basic Information
China
GET
ISO CE
Negotiable
15-20 workdays

Receptacle: Two Receptacles
DC 12V Output: Connection Pole Output
Dry Weight (kg): 53 70 100 105 110 115
Noise Level (7m): 77 DB
Engine Type: Single Cylinder, Vertical, Four Stroke, Direct Injection, Air-cooled
Displacement(ml): 247 296 418 456 498 531
Compression Ratio: 20:01, 19:01
Fuel Type: 0#(summer)-10#(winter)-35#(chillness) Diesel
Lube Capacity (L): 0.75 1.1 1.65
Charging Generator
Capacity: 12V 8.3A
Fuel Consumption
(g/kw*h):
≤280
GET2500E Open Type Diesel Generator:
Power Output: The GET2500E generator typically provides a power output of around 2,500 watts or 2.5 kilowatts (kW).
Engine: It is equipped with a diesel engine that drives the generator to produce electricity.
Fuel Type: These generators run on diesel fuel, which is known for its energy efficiency and durability.
Features: Open type generators usually have a simple design without an enclosed casing or soundproofing. They are more
compact and cost-effective compared to enclosed or silent type generators.
Common Applications: The GET2500E generator is suitable for small-scale power needs, such as powering basic household
appliances, small tools, or equipment.
GET3500E Open Type Diesel Generator:
Power Output: The GET3500E generator typically provides a power output of around 3,500 watts or 3.5 kilowatts (kW).
Engine: It is equipped with a diesel engine designed to generate electricity.
Fuel Type: These generators run on diesel fuel, which offers a more extended runtime compared to gasoline generators.
Features: Open type generators are typically more compact and lightweight, making them easier to transport and install.
Common Applications: The GET3500E generator can power a wider range of appliances and equipment, making it suitable for
residential backup power, construction sites, and small businesses.
GET6500E Open Type Diesel Generator:
Power Output: The GET6500E generator provides a power output of around 6,500 watts or 6.5 kilowatts (kW).
Engine: It is equipped with a diesel engine designed to produce electrical power.
Fuel Type: These generators run on diesel fuel, which is readily available and offers efficient fuel consumption.
Features: Open type generators are typically designed for easy maintenance, with accessible engine components and
controls.
Common Applications: The GET6500E generator can handle more substantial power requirements and is suitable for backup
power in homes, small businesses, construction sites, and outdoor events.
GET7500E Open Type Diesel Generator:
for m
ore products please visit us on dieselenginepum
ps.com
O
ur Product Introduction
Power Output: The GET7500E generator typically provides a power output of around 7,500 watts or 7.5 kilowatts (kW).
Engine: It is equipped with a diesel engine optimized for power generation.
Fuel Type: These generators are fueled by diesel, which offers a higher energy density compared to other fuels.
Features: Open type generators are relatively simple in design, making them cost-effective and easy to maintain.
Common Applications: The GET7500E generator is suitable for a wide range of applications, including residential backup
power, construction sites, and outdoor events where a higher power output is required.
GET8500E Open Type Diesel Generator:
Power Output: The GET8500E generator typically provides a power output of around 8,500 watts or 8.5 kilowatts (kW).
Engine: It is equipped with a diesel engine specifically designed for power generation purposes.
Fuel Type: These generators run on diesel fuel, which is commonly available and has good energy efficiency.
Features: Open type generators are typically compact and lightweight, making them easy to transport and install.
Common Applications: The GET8500E generator can handle larger power requirements and is suitable for residential backup
power, small businesses, construction sites, and outdoor events.
GET9500E Open Type Diesel Generator:
Power Output: The GET9500E generator typically provides a power output of around 9,500 watts or 9.5 kilowatts (kW).
Engine: It is equipped with a diesel engine designed to deliver reliable power generation.
Fuel Type: These generators run on diesel fuel, which is known for its stability and long shelf life.
Features: Open type generators are generally more affordable and easier to maintain compared to enclosed or silent type
generators.